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Warshay Ingestrnams

Telephone

Suider
021 -

Ltd t/a KWV
aarl
073611

H 2012/018792 07
No: 411026183
E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
40663

KWV Order Number:
110911151

7646 * |Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 205.641kg

REMARKS: POR ANY QUERIES' CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

o

901406
900186
901158
900130
901445
. 8901074
900418

700025945
700024450
700022283
700025731
700025404
700022126
700024380

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE]
901314 |700026007

‘Bug Red Shooter’ 10(15x20m1)

KWV 10Yr. 0ld -Bra.udy 12x750m1

KWV 12Yr ¢ld- Brandy 6(1x750m1)

KWV .5¥r 0l1d Brandy..12x750ml

KWV VS Brandy .6x750ml.

Ponchos Tequila Coffee- 6x750ml
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc

D:
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate {(12x750

pc
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

cs

6 x 750
- 12 x 750

A 1.0
A 4.0
1A 3.0
A 1.0
A 1.0
|a 2.0
A 3.0

150 x"20
12 x 750

6 x 750
6 x 750"
12 x 750

12 x 750 1

'3,658.68
‘2,277.24

1,556 94
"1,363.44

-155.00

2,098.68
1,625.34

Item rejecte

d - No gtock

3,703.17
|

2.90 150.50 150.50 22.58 173.08
3,00 5,00 -3,371.47 13,485.89 2,022.88 15,508.é7‘m
4.90 .5.00 2,087.38 6,172.13 925.82 7.,087.95 .
" 7.00 5.00 1,854.18 1,854.18 278.13 2,132;31
1.70 5.00 1,517.82 1,517.82 227.67 1,745.49
12.00 1,370.11 5,480.43 822.06 6,302.49'
4.70 5.00 1,234.40 555.48 4,258.65

Delivered- by:

BRAELYN
--Erf: 006168
0035 - LONDON

‘Ligquor-Runner Qos-
‘2 STRELITZIA STRAAT '

¢
London: - -

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Receivaed in good order

|oncbehalf of dustomaf

S fer S

‘| Name :
Signature:
Date:

{Currency:

Pay-mar;tc Terms

15 days from stmnt 1.5% diac’

ZAR
Settlement Discount s 558.28-
Payable after Discount :36,660.46

Bank Details:
Name Warshay
Bank-

" FNB.

Acc: 6300 328 6845 1
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Inveatment a (Pty) Ltd

oo



